
Build To Suit / 
Ground Lease 
Outparcel

MAGUIRE GROVES
300 Moore Road, Ocoee, FL 

P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S

Located in the heart of Ocoee and 
affluent Windermere markets with 
excellent demographics

Immediately adjacent to busy 
Publix-anchored center with  
cross-easement access

Available Space: 4,000 SF	

Municipality: City Of Ocoee

Total GLA: 34,000

Co-Tenants: Publix, Keke’s, Grade 
Power Learning, ReMax

Location: Corner of Maguire & 
Moore Road 

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Total Population

Average HH Income 

Median HH Income 

Number of Businesses

Median Age

9,092

$149,487

$101,513

3,435

38

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 MileD E M O G R A P H I C S

49,067

$109,410

$72,822

18,180

38

176,131

$82,803

$56,104

68,040

36

Source: ESRI 2017
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Demographics (2014) 1 Mile 3 Miles 5 Miles

Population 9,555 46,634 176,901

Average Household Income $141,299 $109,276 $80,960

Number of Businesses 1,280 7,099 22,037

Daytime Population 4,344 28,573 76,585

O P -1—Av a i l a bl e 4,000 s f

OP -2—Regions Bank 4,000 sf

282 —Keke’s Breakfast Café 4,400 sf

286 —Grade Power Learning 1,566 sf

288 —SuperSlow Zone 2,000 sf

320 —Philly Connection 1,600 sf

324 —Smart Fitness 1,598 sf

328 —NYC Dance 2,497 sf

336 —Ellie Lou’s BBQ 2,497 sf

340 —Fantastic Sams 1,440 sf

344 —Nail Care Spa 1,600 sf

348 —Dry Cleaner 1,675 sf

352—Av a i l a bl e 2,004 s f

356 —The Closing Agent 1,398 sf

360 —China Lily Restaurant 1,564 sf

364—Av a i l a bl e 1,600 s f

368 —Remax Town Centre 1,998 sf
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Moore Road

Liberty Universal Management, Inc.
314 E. Anderson Street • Orlando, FL 32801

Tel: 407 -426 -2300 • Fax: 407 -426 -2322
Www.libertyum.com

O�er subject to withdrawal from the market, due to prior sale or cancellation without notice. All information contained herein is believed to be accurate but is not warranted.
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Site Plan MAGUIRE GROVES
300 Moore Road, Ocoee, FL 

LIST OF TENANTS

OP-1	 AVAILABLE	 4,000 SF

OP-2	 Regions Bank	 4,000 SF

282	 Keke’s Breakfast Café	 4,400 SF

286	 Grade Power Learning	 1,566 SF

288	 SuperSlow Zone	 2,000 SF

320	 Sushi 1,600 SF

324	 Smart Fitness	 1,598 SF

328	 	 2,497 SF

336	 Ellie Lou’s BBQ	 2,497 SF

340	 Great Clips	 1,440 SF

344	 Nail Care Spa	 1,600 SF

348	 Dry Cleaner	 1,675 SF

352	 	 2,010 SF

356	 The Closing Agent	 1,398 SF

360	 China Lily Restaurant	 1,564 SF

364	 	 1,600 SF

368	 	 1,998 SF 
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Surrounding 
Retail

MAGUIRE GROVES
300 Moore Road, Ocoee, FL 
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DEMOGRAPHICS 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Current Population 9,092 49,067 176,131
5-Year Population Projection 9,908 53,095 193,151
Average Household Income 149,487 109,410 82,803
Median Household Income $101,513 $72,822 $56,104
Per Capita Income $48,906 $37,415 $29,391
Total Households $3,149 $16,767 $62,034
Total Businesses 3,435 18,180 68,040
Median Age 38 38 36
Source:  ESRI 2017

2600 Maguire Road
Ocoee,
FL 34761

Davey Brown
+1 407 982 8644
davey.brown@am.jll.com

DISCLAIMER
© 2017 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved. All information contained herein is from sources deemed reliable; however, no 
representation or warranty is made to the accuracy thereof.
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